Program

Updated program

DAY 1 THURSDAY 9 MARCH and more details
09:00 Doors open for registration
10:00
Welcome to ICAN Act On It Forum
10:30
The Nuclear Taboo
11:00
Looking Back to Look Forward:
11:30 The Impact of the Humanitarian Initiative
12:00
. Firepit on
12:30
OS'I;Z:Q o roof terrace Nuclear
9 Nuclear free zone V\{eapons 101
Vienna stage
13.15
13:30
Nuclear Sharin Workshop: Nuclear Tests & its
9 Why Norms Matter Continued Effects
Oslo stage . .
Nayarit stage Vienna stage
14:45
Break
15:15
Today’s Nuclear Discourse and Unclear Politics
16:15
Why Now is a Good Time for Disarmament
17:00
Break
19:00

Reception at the City Hall
Fridtjof Nansens plass



DAY 2

07:00

N\

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:45

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:15

17:00

\

19:30

\

23:00

FRIDAY 10 MARCH

Nuclear Freeze: Ice Bathing and Sauna
Oslo Badstuforening, Langkaia

Doors open

Across borders: Youth Parties and Nuclear Weapons Policy

Break
Multi-Religious Nuclear Weapons Building a Grassroots
Responses to the . A
Ban Monitor 2022 Campaign
Nuclear Threat Nayarit stage Vienna stage
Oslo stage Y 9 9
Lunch
The Money Behind The Roadmap to From Climate Justice
Nuclear Ideas 2MSP to Nuclear Justice
Oslo stage Nayarit stage Vienna stage
Break

Preparing for Action

Move to Parliament

Gathering Outside the Parliament
Eidsvolls plass

Break

Party
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