Program



Updated program and more details

DAY 1 THURSDAY 9 MARCH

09:00	Doors open for registration		
10:00	Welcome to ICAN Act On It Forum		
10:30	The Nuclear Taboo		
11:00	Looking Back to Look Forward: The Impact of the Humanitarian Initiative		
11:30			
12:00			
12:30	Lunch Oslo stage	Firepit on roof terrace Nuclear free zone	Nuclear Weapons 101 Vienna stage
13.15			
13:30	Nuclear Sharing Oslo stage	Workshop: Why Norms Matter Nayarit stage	Nuclear Tests & its Continued Effects Vienna stage
14:45	Break		
15:15	Today's Nuclear Discourse and Unclear Politics		
16:15	Why Now is a Good Time for Disarmament		
17:00	Break		
19:00	Reception at the City Hall Fridtjof Nansens plass		

DAY 2 FRIDAY 10 MARCH

DA1 2	FRIDAT IU MARC	''		
07:00	Nuclear Freeze: Ice Bathing and Sauna Oslo Badstuforening, Langkaia			
08:30	Doors open			
10:00	Across borders: Youth Parties and Nuclear Weapons Policy			
11:00	Break			
11:30	Multi-Religious Responses to the Nuclear Threat Oslo stage	Nuclear Weapons Ban Monitor 2022 Nayarit stage	Building a Grassroots Campaign Vienna stage	
12:30		Lunch		
13:45	The Money Behind Nuclear Ideas Oslo stage	The Roadmap to 2MSP Nayarit stage	From Climate Justice to Nuclear Justice Vienna stage	
14:45	Break			
15:00	Preparing for Action			
15:30	Move to Parliament			
16:15	Gathering Outside the Parliament Eidsvolls plass			
17:00	Break			
19:30	Party			
23:00				